Trust Sites
Adams Hill
Ardenleigh
Ashcroft
Athena House
Bishop Wilson
B1
Callum Lodge
Dan Mooney House
David Bromley House
Eden Unit
Endeavour Court
Endeavour House
Forward House
Freshfields
Grove Avenue
Herford House
Highcroft - George Ward
Hillis Lodge
Moseley Hall Juniper Centre
Little Bromwich Centre
Longbridge Health & Community Centre
Lyndon Resource Centre
Maple Leaf centre
Mary Seacole House
Middlewood House
Newbridge House
Northcroft
Orsborn House
Phoenix House
Reaside Clinic
Reservoir Court
Rookery Gardens
Shenley Fields
Small Heath Health centre
Tamarind Centre
The Barberry Centre
The Oleaster Centre
The Zinnia Centre
Transport Office
Uffculme Centre & site buildings
Venture house
Warstock Lane
William Booth

Solihull Hospital

Highcroft - George Ward

Tall Trees

University Hospital Birmingham

Queens Elizabeth Hospital (Liaison Psychiatry Team

Good Hope (Liaison Psychiatry Team)

Foston Hall

Number of Parking spaces
5
83
32
10
10
135
13
8
8
26
6
72
15
8
3
4
23
11
35
42
45
19
89
34
12
32
100
62
14
153
10
8
13
75
211
87
87
46
15
92
12
18
0
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Comments
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
10 allocated to BSMHFT but 50 spaces on site
Mainly staff parking
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
62 allocated to BSMHFT but 120 spaces on site
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Staff Car parking
Staff Car parking
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
N/A
Included in Uffculme as impossible to differentiate
Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract



