Trust Sites	Number of Parking spaces	Comments
Adams Hill	5	N/A
Ardenleigh	83	N/A
Ashcroft	32	N/A
Athena House	10	N/A
Bishop Wilson	10	10 allocated to BSMHFT but 50 spaces on site
B1	135	Mainly staff parking
Callum Lodge	13	N/A
Dan Mooney House	8	N/A
David Bromley House	8	N/A
Eden Unit	26	N/A
Endeavour Court	6	N/A
Endeavour House	72	N/A
Forward House	15	N/A
Freshfields	8	N/A
Grove Avenue	3	N/A
Herford House	4	N/A
Highcroft - George Ward	23	N/A
Hillis Lodge	11	N/A
Moseley Hall Juniper Centre	35	N/A
Little Bromwich Centre	42	N/A
Longbridge Health & Community Centre	45	N/A
Lyndon Resource Centre	19	N/A
Maple Leaf centre	89	N/A
Mary Seacole House	34	N/A
Middlewood House	12	N/A
Newbridge House	32	N/A
Northcroft	100	N/A
Orsborn House	62	62 allocated to BSMHFT but 120 spaces on site
Phoenix House	14	N/A
Reaside Clinic	153	N/A
Reservoir Court	10	N/A
Rookery Gardens	8	N/A
Shenley Fields	13	N/A
Small Heath Health centre	75	N/A
Tamarind Centre	211	N/A
The Barberry Centre	87	N/A
The Oleaster Centre	87	N/A
The Zinnia Centre	46	Staff Car parking
Transport Office	15	Staff Car parking
Uffculme Centre & site buildings	92	N/A
Venture house	12	N/A
Warstock Lane	18	N/A
William Booth	0	N/A
Solihull Hospital	N/A	Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Highcroft - George Ward	24	N/A
Tall Trees	N/A	Included in Uffculme as impossible to differentiate
University Hospital Birmingham	N/A	Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Queens Elizabeth Hospital (Liaison Psychiatry Team)	N/A	Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Good Hope (Liaison Psychiatry Team)	N/A	Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract
Foston Hall	N/A	Not managed by SSL - any spaces would be linked to service contract